WEBSTER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

ADVICE REGISTER - REG PAYROL

WARRANT: 111425

EMP #

104602
104770
104280
104123
103847
104963
104208
101725
104205

3512
104150
105447
105536
102418
104524
105385
102902
103780
104790

2918
104983
104865
103551
104910
105845
104574
105839
105636
105791
104431
105473
105838
105834
105698
102432
105064
105065
104219

2922
103100
105694
104077
105571
105778
105767
105494
105766
104097
104937
105655
105108

1313
105518

NAME

From: 10/16/2025 To: 10/30/2025

BOWLES, GREG
BURNETT, BRANDI L
BUSBEY, JAMI D
CORBIN, LORI A
FORD, DEBRA J
FORKER, DAWN C
GARRARD, ANGELA J
GOOCH, JAMES M
HARRELL, AARON

HILL, AMY

JONES, JAMIE S

LANCASTER, BRIANNA R

MCCORD, KATELYN B
MCCULLY, RUTH E
NEWTON, CARLY
PUCKETT, TAMMY D

RAKESTRAW,

MARSHA

RAMIN, MELEA
RISCH, JAMIE R

SAALWAECHTER, KIMBERLY

STONE, ANDREA N
STONE, JERRY M
WILSON, MICHELLE D
ALFRED, ARCHIE W
BOUCHER, ANDREW J
BUMPUS, MICHAEL D

CRAWFORD,

COOPER A

DAVID, TAYLOR D
DAVIS, CRAIG M
FELKER, LORETTA
GOAD, BRUCE W
GUILL, AVERY G
HIBBS, MADDOX A
HILL, CARSON S
MOORE, DIANE
NORMAN, SIGRID A
NORMAN, STEPHANIE G
PARRISH, DENNIS A
RICKARD, VONDA L

SHADRICK,

LINDA

SHUMATE, DELANEY G
VAUGHN, DARLA L

WILLTIAMS,

HEATHER N

WRIGHT, ROBERT B
ASHER, DAVID V
COOMES, AMANDA D
HOBGOOD, MELONY K

MCCORMICK, TIMOTHY R

MURPHY, VENITA C

BUCHANAN,
CHANDLER,

DARRIN D
DAKOTA L

COLE, ARTIS

DAVENPORT,
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CHK #

000313103
000313104
000313105
000313106
000313107
000313108
000313109
000313110
000313111
000313112
000313113
000313114
000313115
000313116
000313117
000313118
000313119
000313120
000313121
000313122
000313123
000313124
000313125
000313126
000313127
000313128
000313129
000313130
000313131
000313132
000313133
000313134
000313135
000313136
000313137
000313138
000313139
000313140
000313141
000313142
000313143
000313144
000313145
000313146
000313147
000313148
000313149
000313150
000313151
000313152
000313153
000313154
000313155

NET PA

3,288.
1,478.
1,119.
2,288.
1,086.
3,129.
1,947.
2,819.
4,257.

1,892

824.
1,488.
1,461.
1,065.
1,956.

899.

798.
1,716.

920.

3,062

833.
1,929.
476.
278.
379.
447.
331.
662.
274.
129.
126.
267.
247.
379.
1,061.
233.
159.
979.
720.
539.
635.
707.
39.
466.
275.
270.
275.
259.
275.
83.
1,246.
572.
1,749.

32
15
28
28
99
60
98
19
15
.89
49
81
14
44
87
51
41
17
24
21
59
17
49
45
85
52
85
51
25
77
68
05
50
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WEBSTER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

ADVICE REGISTER - REG PAYROL

WARRANT: 111425

EMP #

101418
105751
105297

1714
105366
105770
105727
105754

2412
105735
105729

2303
105739
104073
105640

2701
105775
104362
104474
105441
105844
104419
104826
104705
105734

3112

3108
104673
104985
105487
104848
105592
105552
105478
105821
105689
105163
105808
104480
104662
105581
104209
104136
105795
105198
105251
105626
104824
102700
105195
103959
105558
104488

NAME

From: 10/16/2025 To: 10/30/2025

DENISON, PAMELA

FLOYD, TIFFANY D
GIBSON, BOBBY J

GRAHAM, LYNDA

HARDISON,

BOB C

HARRIS, BREIANN T
HENSLEY, KATELYN A
HILL, PAMELA T
HOOK, SHANNON
JONES, BAILEY L
KNIGHT, BETTY J
LAUGHARY, TERESA N
LESLIE, DELACEY M

MERIDETH,

JAMIE R

MURRELL, MARCIE M

PINKSTON,

LINDA

POWELL, ANDREW C
POWELL, DAWN N
RADFORD, HAROLD W

RAKESTRAW,

JUDITH E

RATLIFF, TARA L
ROLAND, JENNIFER
ROSS, KIRHA E
SCHALK, MARY S
SHELTON, KATIE M
STULL, BRENDA
STULL, JOHN
TURNER, TERESA K
WAHL, TRUDY I
BAGWELL, BRITTANY E
BECKNER, LISA
BELL, ANGELAN L
BRUCE, NAKETTA I
BYRUM, KIMBERLY J
CAINE, HALIE R
COKER, JESSICA M
CORBIN, BUFFY R
CURTIS, CARLEY 3]

DURRANCE,

STEPHANIE

FRYER, MARY
GIBSON, VIRGINIA B
GILL, LINDA E
HARRIS, CRYSTAL
KURTZ, KRISTEN D

LAGRANGE,

BRITTANY M

MARKS, NICOLE A
MOXLEY, DEBRA J
NOEL, COURTNEY K

PHILLIPS,

BERNICE

POWELL, PAMELA J
PRATT, BRIDGETTE R
RASH, ANDREA K
RAY, ROXANNA D
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000313156
000313157
000313158
000313159
000313160
000313161
000313162
000313163
000313164
000313165
000313166
000313167
000313168
000313169
000313170
000313171
000313172
000313173
000313174
000313175
000313176
000313177
000313178
000313179
000313180
000313181
000313182
000313183
000313184
000313185
000313186
000313187
000313188
000313189
000313190
000313191
000313192
000313193
000313194
000313195
000313196
000313197
000313198
000313199
000313200
000313201
000313202
000313203
000313204
000313205
000313206
000313207
000313208

NET PA

741.
811.
1,578.
729.
313.
407.
375.
161.
1,333.
766.
369.
668.
48.
125.
206.
854,
104.
367.
939.
1,134.
128.
800.
389.
1,065.
327.
918.
712.
913.
619.
633.
760.
1,573.
903.
595.
766.
1,161.
1,884.
1,269.
604.
1,396.
635.
1,341.
1,709.
728.
1,580.
1,271.
514.
2,322.
610.
1,642.
1,869.
1,491.
691.

44
31
81
40
73
40
24
00
54
57
97
15
19
69
41
59
75
19
80
78
54
77
00
55
01
64
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WEBSTER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

ADVICE REGISTER - REG PAYROL

WARRANT: 111425

EMP #

102918
104798
105556
104525
105375
105433
103862
105263
105173

2417
104857
105199
104887
104786
101319
105813
105623
105234
105442
105101
104312
102100
104164
105635
104542
104290
102304
104609
105119
104192
104320
105365
104147
104456
103749
104283
104143
103807
105274
104372
105618
103545
103761
104005
105555
104687
104425
105730
105810
105599
105841
105250
104424

NAME

From: 10/16/2025 To: 10/30/2025

REEVES, DOROTHY J
REEVES, NICHOLE

REYNOLDS,

VALORIE A

SMITH, DEBORAH L
STONE, BRITTANY A
STONE, DIANNA M

WHITSELL,
ANDERSON,

BRANDYE
KELLEY M

BARNES, KATYE J
BLUE, WENDY R

COBLE, HEATHER J
COOPER, EMILY J

CRABTREE,

CRAWFORD, STEPHANIE L

CUMMINGS,

AMANDA B

SADONA

DAVIS, VICTORIA F
DUKES, TAYLOR B

GOODMAN,

BRITTANY T

HERRON, CAMILLA S
HERZOG, TAYLOR C
HOPPER, JENNIE R
JENKINS, MARSHA
KELLEY, SAMANTHA
KING, GRACIE A
KUYKENDALL, LESLIE
LOGSDON, TIFFANY M
LUCAS, LISA

MCCULLY,
MCDOWELL,

KIMBERLY G
TABITHA L

MELTON, BREANNA

MICHALEK, KIMBERLY D

OSBORN, GEORGIA A
PELTON, TARA R

PHILLIPS,
ROBINSON,
ROYSTER,

LAUREN L
NICOLE K
LINDSEY T

TAPP, ANGELA S

THROGMORTON, KELLIE B

TOWNSELL,
TOWNSEND,

JUSTIN M
WHITNEY 3J

WALTERS, MARISSA S
WEST, TOMASINNA M

WHEATLEY,

ERIC

ALEXANDER, KATIE J
ALEXANDER, KAYLI E
ALFRED, RICKY L
ALFRED, SHANA

CARDWELL,
CARDWELL,

ASHDYN N
TABITHA L

CLARK, BRITTANY
CONRAD, HAILEY L
CORBIN, HALEY J
CROFT, MARKEATA G
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000313209
000313210
000313211
000313212
000313213
000313214
000313215
000313216
000313217
000313218
000313219
000313220
000313221
000313222
000313223
000313224
000313225
000313226
000313227
000313228
000313229
000313230
000313231
000313232
000313233
000313234
000313235
000313236
000313237
000313238
000313239
000313240
000313241
000313242
000313243
000313244
000313245
000313246
000313247
000313248
000313249
000313250
000313251
000313252
000313253
000313254
000313255
000313256
000313257
000313258
000313259
000313260
000313261

NET PA

565.
1,791.
405.
1,353.
691.
714,
1,625.
1,526.
1,099.
1,868.
1,497.
1,437.
1,833.
2,162.
543.
1,528.
1,464.
732.
321.
1,152.
1,625.
740.
513.
784.
1,704.
1,689.
838.
1,775.
1,548.
1,704.
368.
358.
1,593.
1,537.
2,001.
1,621.
857.
1,574.
727.
1,564.
1,4009.
763.
2,796.
1,525.
1,183.
793.
699.
616.
786.
1,248.
453.
1,358.
1,581.

76
20
12
34
39
30
34
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WEBSTER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

ADVICE REGISTER - REG PAYROL

WARRANT: 111425

From: 10/16/2025 To: 10/30/2025

EMP # NAME

104411 DAVID, JENNIFER
105271 DENTON, TERRY
104740 DRURY, CAROLYN
105823 DUNCAN, WILLIAM C
105765 ELDER, JENNIFER M
104850 FARMER, KRISTINA
104883 FELKER, BRANDON L
104638 GREGORY, APRIL M
105676 HARTLEY, PEYTON L
105806 HARVEY, MIRRANDA M
105805 HIBBS, LAUREN N
104435 HILL, CAROL

104070 JONES, SUSAN M
104418 MCBRIDE, MELISSA D
105044 MONTGOMERY, KELLIE
103821 MOORE, ALISON K
104369 PARKEST, JAMIE E
105702 PEYTON, SHELBY E
105803 PHELPS, EMMA C
104438 PULLAM, FAITH
104656 TOWNSEND, LUCINDA H
104500 UTLEY, KARRIE L
104605 WARREN, ELIZABETH
104612 WHITE, TAMMY H
104774 WILLIAMS, LEISA
104322 WINGO, RACHEL D
105639 WYATT, AMBER R
105498 ANGULO, KATTIA J
105182 BLUE, DONNA J
105129 BOGGS, BROOKLYN A
105634 BUCHANAN, ALICIA R
105714 BURTON, TIFFANY J
105703 BURTON, WHITNEY M
105273 CHANDLER, BRITTANY N
105306 ELLIS, EMILY J
105713 EMERY, KAYLA A
105593 FEIOCK, JOELMA K
105733 FRANCISCO, EULALIA P
105701 FRAZER, KEATON L
105678 GRAHAM, ANGELA L
105747 GUZMAN, STEPHANIE
104970 HARPER, LEIGHANN R
105252 HAYWARD, JILLIAN D
105700 HENSHAW, MADISON L
105594 HESTAND, TAYLOR R
104620 HOLMES, JENNIFER L
104599 JONES, AMANDA R
105666 JOYCE, ALAN S
105569 JUAN, JUANA M
105830 LOHSE, EMILY A
105814 MEYERS, ANTHONY M
105425 MEYERS, TIFFANY L
105573 MITCHELL, BENJAMIN A
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000313262
000313263
000313264
000313265
000313266
000313267
000313268
000313269
000313270
000313271
000313272
000313273
000313274
000313275
000313276
000313277
000313278
000313279
000313280
000313281
000313282
000313283
000313284
000313285
000313286
000313287
000313288
000313289
000313290
000313291
000313292
000313293
000313294
000313295
000313296
000313297
000313298
000313299
000313300
000313301
000313302
000313303
000313304
000313305
000313306
000313307
000313308
000313309
000313310
000313311
000313312
000313313
000313314

NET PA

2,019.
1,701.
465.
1,267.
569.
1,492.
1,360.
1,746.
1,219.
768.
1,698.
714,
1,623.
2,059.
1,468.
1,121.
1,507.
1,258.
1,222.
581.
616.
1,580.
1,726.
2,034.
674.
2,008.
381.
1,229.
645.
2,414,
690.
569.
1,298.
1,365.
1,405.
777.
1,932.
607.
1,723.
671.
1,367.
734,
1,224.
1,258.
1,351.
1,787.
1,199.
823.
692.
529.
507.
1,570.
636.

36
85
07
15
50
79
64
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WEBSTER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

ADVICE REGISTER - REG PAYROL

WARRANT: 111425

EMP #

104936
103930
105708
105715
105596
105466
104408
105598
105510
105799
104052
105372
104106
105005
105467
105537
105577

3214
105801
103224
105716
105746
105479
105369
105670
105800
105022
105780
104701

3545
105723
104945
105392
105102
104452
105693
103868
105613
105115
105646
104027
105229
103814
105792
105588
105548
105736
104340
105842
105103
102913
103141
105523

NAME

MITCHELL,

From: 10/16/2025 To: 10/30/2025

HEATHER M

MORCK, ROBIN L
MORGAN, HOLLY N
NUNN, LAUREN M
OLGUIN, HILLARY A
PARISH, THEA L
POWELL, BYRON R
PRATT, CAROLE R
PRYOR, JENNIFER N
RAMEY, SAMANTHA G
RANES, KEVIN G

RICHMOND,
SANDIDGE,
SCHWARTZ,

MEGHAN E
BRANDY M
NICOLE L

SLATON, JAMIE L
SPAINHOWARD, MINDY

STUBBLEFIELD, KENNA N

TANNER, ROBERT
THOMAS, DALIENA M

THOMSON,

CASANDRA K

VANCE, HAYLEIGH B
VAUGHT, PATTY L
WATSON, MICHELLE M

WELBORN,

KATHRINE M

wOoOD, AMBER A
YATES, HANNAH G
AUSTIN, MARK A

BRADFORD,

MEAGAN E

BROWN, BRADLEY G
BROWN, JENNIFER

BUCKMAN,

SCARLETT H

BUMPUS, HILLARY D
BURNS, PAMELA J

CAMPBELL,

JOEL R

DOYLE, JASON

EASTHAM,

NICHOLAS C

GOLDSBERRY, DONNA M

HUBBARD,

RACHEL C

HUGHES, CATHERINE L

JENKINS,

BRITTIANY N

KNIGHT, JACOB A
KNIGHT, TAYLER D
LOVAN, ROBIN L
LUTZ, TRACI P
MAJOR, HANNAH R

MARTINEZ,

AMY

MOORE, SETH D
PAYNE, MELANIE R

REYNOLDS,
RICKARD,

ELIZABETH A

DANIELLE K

RUTHERFORD, ANITA
SCOTT, JANA L

SHADRICK,
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CHK #

000313315
000313316
000313317
000313318
000313319
000313320
000313321
000313322
000313323
000313324
000313325
000313326
000313327
000313328
000313329
000313330
000313331
000313332
000313333
000313334
000313335
000313336
000313337
000313338
000313339
000313340
000313341
000313342
000313343
000313344
000313345
000313346
000313347
000313348
000313349
000313350
000313351
000313352
000313353
000313354
000313355
000313356
000313357
000313358
000313359
000313360
000313361
000313362
000313363
000313364
000313365
000313366
000313367

NET PA

1,355.
1,354.
1,601.
1,631.
1,473.
1,150.
1,827.
2,043,
1,192.
1,623.
1,240.
2,079.
1,735.
1,450.
1,360.
564.
1,496.
1,981.
525.
671.
493.
509.
1,555.
1,442.
482.
529.
1,400.
1,359.
1,655.
713.
474.
1,351.
1,336.
1,627.
1,355.
2,515.
686.
1,122.
1,402.
363.
1,682.
1,502.
1,341.
2,073.
1,235.
571.
753.
1,317.
725.
1,511.
718.
753.
1,301.

15
13
79
13
22
27
09
98
33
14
05
88
61
38
80
91
52
98
76
70
47
61
52
58
35
77
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WEBSTER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

ADVICE REGISTER - REG PAYROL

WARRANT: 111425

EMP #

103824
105724
105151
105776
104212
104131
105528
105527
103797
105725
105825
105641
105534
105221
105009
103999
105657
105764
101403
105691
105485
105483
105807
105168
105752
105741
105204
105673
104412
104388
104775
105744
104651
105149
105610
104292
104523
101806
105658
104999
105705
105041
105804
105589
105491
105474
104113
102412
104648

2420
105688
105779
104526

NAME

From: 10/16/2025 To: 10/30/2025

STARKS, TERRY W
TAPP, MARY B
VAUGHN, KIMBERLY D
WALLS, DAVID W

WHITSELL, CHRISTINA D

WINSTEAD,

JENNY L

ASHTON, AMANDA J
ASHTON, ANDREW T
AUSTIN, HEATHER

BAGGETT, CASSANDRA M

BENOIT, ALEXANDER M
BESS, RHONDA E

BLANFORD,
BRANSON,

BRASHEAR,
BRUMFIEL,

BUCHANAN, ABBIGALE R

CARLISLE,
CARLSON,

ASHLEY L
LINDSAY D
CARLA A
HEATHER

BARRY J
SHELIA M

CARTER, HADLEE P
CARTER, RHONDA K
COWAN, JOY E

DAME, KYLEE A
DARNES, JONATHAN P
DAVIS, LAURA L
DAVIS, TAYLOR L

DETWILER,

LUCILE R

DICK, JONATHAN P
DOCK, LISA A
FARRIS, WILLIAM A
FELKER, TARA
GIBBS, TONYA G
GIBSON, DAWN
GOBIN, CHRISTINA N
GRAHAM, KARA L

HANKINS,

JARROD L

HARRIS, ANNETTE
HERALD, BETTYE
HILL, PRESTON M

HIMMELHEBER, DAVID L

LACKEY, KATHRYN T

LAGRANGE,

ZACHARY G

LITTLE, MEGAN L

LUSSTER,

SKYLAR B

LUTZ, KATIE A
MAJOR, GABRIELLE N

MARGELOT,
MCBRIDE,

LINDSEY
NANCY

MCVAY, MISTY
MILUM, EDWARD
MYERS, HEATHER M
NEWILL, THOMAS 3J
NEWTON, JONATHAN E
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000313368
000313369
000313370
000313371
000313372
000313373
000313374
000313375
000313376
000313377
000313378
000313379
000313380
000313381
000313382
000313383
000313384
000313385
000313386
000313387
000313388
000313389
000313390
000313391
000313392
000313393
000313394
000313395
000313396
000313397
000313398
000313399
000313400
000313401
000313402
000313403
000313404
000313405
000313406
000313407
000313408
000313409
000313410
000313411
000313412
000313413
000313414
000313415
000313416
000313417
000313418
000313419
000313420

NET PA

1,580.
529.
700.

1,143.

2,022.

2,007.

1,675.

1,746.

1,715.

1,171.

1,271.
486.

1,147.
756.
536.

1,818.

1,276.
644 .
300.

1,232.
540.

1,507.

1,657.

1,217.
807.
941.

1,573.

1,937.

1,217.

1,873.

1,625.
494.
760.
641.
514.

2,511.
796.
613.

1,232.
697.
589.

1,774.

1,188.

1,238.
591.

1,831.

2,183.
779.
697.

1,842.
684.
847.

1,705.

Page



WEBSTER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

ADVICE REGISTER - REG PAYROL

WARRANT: 111425

EMP #

105622
105761
105255
105437
105086
104078
104976
105398
105141
105342
105037
103849
105743
105790
104018
101107
105652
105066
105042
105753
104017
105631
105609
105547
105104
105309
105798
105607
105726
104125
105192
103935
105718
104674
105616
105493
101707
104689
101229
104042
105084
105145
104564
105171
104958
105816
105440
104724
105439
105762
105513
105817

3531

NAME

From: 10/16/2025 To: 10/30/2025

NIESTRATH, REBECCA A
OAKLEY, LINDSEY A
OLSON, NANCY D
PEARCY, MENDY L

PIERCEFIELD, AMANDA R

PLESKACH,

STEPHANIE

PRITCHETT, ROBERT A
PUCKETT, SAMONE M
PULLAM, SHAWN R
RAMAGE, CHRISTINA M
RANES, ABBY M
REEVES, JESSE D
RIGDON, ASHLEY L
ROBARDS, MAGON L
ROY, ADDONIS F

RUSSELL,

LOU A

SARLES, RICHARD A

SCRIVER,

JULTE A

SHELTON, VERONICA S
SMITH, AMANDA N
STARKS, MARLENA M
STEWART, ELLEN J
STEWART, KASEY L
SWEET, MARY E
TABOR, WILLIAM R

TOWNSEND,

BAILEY R

VELEZ, CRISTIAN B
WATKINS, ASHLEY B
WAYWOOD, ERIK T
WEST, LEANNE S
WHITE, AMANDA B
WHITSELL, TODD A
WILLETT, TIFFANY L
WRIGHT, CHELSEY

BREEDLOVE, CHAZARAH J

BROWN, LESLIE M
BRYANT, PATRICIA
BUMPUS, DAVID L
BUMPUS, MARY A
CAINE, BRANDIE L
CRISP, ALLISON
DEMENT, ALAN D
EBLEN, SHIRLEY
GREENWELL, AMANDA B
HENSLEY, MALISSA D
HILL, DANNY K

MARSHALL,

LISA D

MARTIN, STACY L

MCINTOSH,

KIMBERLY M

PARKER, TIMOTHY A
PEASE, GADEDA J
PRYOR, JOHNNY W
PULLAM, JENNIFER
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WEBSTER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

er erp solution

ADVICE REGISTER - REG PAYROL
WARRANT: 111425 From: 10/16/2025 To: 10/30/2025

EMP # NAME CHK # NET PAY]
105176  RUSHING, PAULA D 000313474 357.01
105837  SMITH, SAVANNA S 000313475 306.61
105226  SNODGRASS, SHARA L 000313476 1,219.98
105824 STONE, ELIZABETH M 000313477 407.89
104594  SUTTON, JOY G 000313478 749.03
105642  WEDDING, JUDY M 000313479 343.90
104279 WELSHANS, MENDI D 000313480 864.26
105815 WILSON, CODY L 000313481 1,018.18
104494  WINSTEAD, SHELLI 000313482 889.95
103523  WOODRING, JANET 000313483 1,288.44
105435  WOOLFORK, LATOSHA N 000313484 299.32
105843 ASHBY, TREVIN S 000313485 322.25
105818  BARNES, ZACHARY E 000313486 1,271.52
105586  IPOCK, HARRY L 000313487 1,634.53
105812 NICHOLS, CHRISTOPHER R 000313488 1,317.40
105829 PEERCY, TRISTAN J 000313489 1,046.05
105161  VAUGHN, LARRY W 000313490 1,150.32
105397 WARREN, MARVIN D 000313491 975.74
105334  GOOCH, SARA R 000313492 1,624.93
105059  TRAVIS, COURTNEY A 000313493 1,504.31
1848 WOLFE, MELISSA 000313494 1,538.80
Total Deposits: 392 432,950.18
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